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Swivel castor:

TSH 150 PT2HF

On request

Diameter

Tread width

Height

Offset

Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter

Dist. between holes

Load capacity

Technical description

heavy steel welded construction
zinc passivated
swivel castor with special turntable

grease filling and grease nipple in fork head

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

Eﬂ,ﬂﬂﬂ A company of Colson Group

Technical data

T e des= @

150 mm

38 mm

202 mm

62 mm

150x110 mm
12/20 mm
120/105x60/75 mm

730 kg
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